
KPS Term Dates 
2023 – 2024 

 

 AUTUMN 
INSET DAY: Mon 4th Sept 2023 
INSET DAY: Tues 5th Sept 2023 

         Term starts: Wed 6th Sept 2023 
          INSET DAY: Fri 6th Oct 2023 
          Term ends: Fri 20th Oct 2023 
         

Half Term:  
Mon 23rd Oct to Fri 27th Oct 2023 

 Term starts: Mon 30th Oct 2023 
INSET DAY: Mon 27th Nov 2023 

Term ends: Fri 15th Dec 2023 

 
 

SPRING 
 

Term starts: Thu 4th Jan 2024 
           Term Ends: Fri 9th Feb 2024 

 
Half Term:  

Mon 12 Feb to Fri 16th Feb 2024 
 

Term starts: Mon 19th Feb 2024 
Term ends: Thu 28th Mar 2024 

 
 
 
 

SUMMER 
Term starts: Mon 15 April 2024 

Bank Holidays Mon 6th May 2024 
Term ends: Fri 24th May 2024 

 
Half Term: 

Mon 27th May to Fri 31st May 2024 
 

Term starts Mon 3rd Jun 2024 
INSET DAYS: Fri 28th Jun 2024,  

Mon 22nd July 2024, Tue 23rd July 2024 
Term ends: Fri 19th July 2024 

 
 
 

 
INSET DAYS 

Mon 4th Sept 2023, Tues 5th Sep 2023, Fri 6th Oct 2023, Mon 27th Nov 2023,  
Fri 28th Jun 2024, Mon 22nd July 2024, Tue 23rd July 2024 

 


